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45 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W40 277 PASTOROVÁ Petra 1977 MK Seitl Ostrava 1.    02:46:36.88 1.    02:46:38.15

2. 1. WHK 213 ELFERS Margrit 1993 SC Kemmern 2.    03:02:52.27 2.    03:03:00.37

3. 2. W40 282 FÖRSTER Basilia 1980 3.    03:04:19.22 3.    03:04:26.26

4. 1. W35 194 MAI Sybille 1982 TG Viktoria Augsburg 4.    03:18:12.65 4.    03:18:30.72

5. 3. W40 57 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 5.    03:21:32.66 5.    03:21:34.82

6. 4. W40 158 BRAUNMÜLLER Melanie 1980 Lechläufer 6.    03:27:59.44 6.    03:28:18.35

7. 1. W30 337 HELM Lisa 1990 Muddy Fox Running Rocks e.V. 7.    03:29:40.61 7.    03:30:08.14

8. 5. W40 334 HARTLAUER Olivia 1979 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 8.    03:38:46.84 8.    03:39:09.69

9. 1. W45 382 MALAFFO Elena 1974 ASD Team KM Sport 9.    03:42:41.34 9.    03:43:04.93

10. 2. W35 376 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Riverrunner Passau 10.    03:43:49.95 10.    03:44:16.61

11. 2. W45 100 CREDÉ Caroline 1975 Edersee.runners 11.    03:45:17.35 11.    03:45:48.13

12. 1. W55 271 TAHEDL Andrea 1965 Henkel X-Dream Team 12.    03:47:01.28 12.    03:47:27.76

13. 2. W30 51 DRASDO Franziska 1987 13.    03:49:29.19 13.    03:50:16.10

14. 2. W55 222 SCHRENKER Christine 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 14.    03:49:30.54 14.    03:50:44.93

15. 3. W30 242 BOLVÁRY Martina 1988 16.    03:50:18.68 15.    03:51:08.92

16. 3. W45 293 GREIF Ulrike 1972 TSV Wolfratshausen 15.    03:50:17.51 16.    03:51:22.21

17. 4. W30 31 STARK Jennifer 1988 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 17.    03:51:40.32 17.    03:52:43.57

18. 5. W30 197 POSTLER Nicole 1990 SC Kemmern 18.    03:51:56.86 18.    03:52:50.88

19. 4. W45 205 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 19.    03:54:13.61 19.    03:55:18.64

20. 3. W55 228 GRASS Christine 1964 Björn Grass Running Team 20.    03:55:45.87 20.    03:55:52.66

21. 6. W40 38 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 Quotenblondine 21.    03:56:29.18 21.    03:57:44.32

22. 4. W55 348 FRITZ Ilse 1962 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 22.    03:59:33.36 22.    04:00:39.95

23. 7. W40 288 STRASSER Sylvia 1976 23.    03:59:48.22 23.    04:00:46.87

24. 5. W55 153 ÜBEL Beate 1961 TB Erlangen 24.    04:01:58.70 24.    04:02:08.84

25. 1. W60 176 CZERMIN Elke 1960 TV 1848 Erlangen 25.    04:02:21.71 25.    04:02:48.35

26. 1. W50 189 MARWAN-SCHLOSSER Helga 1967 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustdt 26.    04:05:29.44 26.    04:06:37.54

27. 6. W30 379 WIESE Jana 1988 LC Bayern 27.    04:07:46.62 27.    04:08:45.63

28. 2. W50 363 MEINERT Martina 1970 28.    04:11:23.36 28.    04:11:39.67

29. 3. W50 45 PIRNER Martina 1969 SCR Schnaittach 29.    04:11:30.70 29.    04:12:33.04

30. 6. W55 279 GRABNER Monika 1963 Ultra turtles 30.    04:12:09.36 30.    04:13:25.76

31. 8. W40 196 MÜLLER Simone 1980 TSV Nördlingen 31.    04:13:23.43 31.    04:13:55.34

32. 4. W50 21 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 32.    04:14:37.87 32.    04:15:24.76

33. 2. W60 130 STRACK Judith 1959 marathon4you.de/Trailrunning.de 33.    04:15:17.75 33.    04:16:00.80

34. 9. W40 86 MACHURA Nicole 1976 LT Karlsruhe 34.    04:17:29.74 34.    04:18:43.11

35. 5. W45 345 HEIßLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 35.    04:22:41.92 35.    04:23:53.54

36. 7. W30 329 REBHAN Tanja 1987 36.    04:27:33.21 36.    04:29:13.71

37. 7. W55 96 JAGEMANN Grazia 1962 Gern Runners 37.    04:31:46.07 37.    04:33:12.78

38. 6. W45 280 KECMAN Zorica 1971 38.    04:32:28.14 38.    04:33:45.58

39. 2. WHK 34 HILLER Miriam 1994 bevegt 39.    04:35:43.30 39.    04:36:38.53

40. 3. W60 177 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Rüthenbach 40.    04:38:06.20 40.    04:38:48.21

41. 10. W40 332 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 Laufgruppe Tapfheim 41.    04:44:03.43 41.    04:45:26.58

42. 8. W30 30 QUINT Janika 1990 42.    04:44:58.98 42.    04:46:32.13

43. 7. W45 102 SEUBERT Bianca 1973 43.    04:52:13.27 43.    04:53:35.02

44. 4. W60 212 KAPALA Ingeborg 1960 KSV Klein-Rohrheim 44.    04:57:54.65 44.    04:58:41.28

45. 8. W55 3 BERG Marita 1965 45.    05:06:04.46 45.    05:07:13.96

DNF - W50 357 FÄLSCHLE Daniela 1968 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim -

DNF - W40 71 MARTENSMEIER Jasmin 1977 tsv feldkirchen -

DNF - W60 36 ERNST Carmen 1959 -

DNF - W50 239 BERGER Ulli 1970 Pumuckl on tour -

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse WHK
2. 1. WHK 213 ELFERS Margrit 1993 SC Kemmern 1.    03:02:52.27 1.    03:03:00.37

39. 2. WHK 34 HILLER Miriam 1994 bevegt 2.    04:35:43.30 2.    04:36:38.53
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Altersklasse W30
7. 1. W30 337 HELM Lisa 1990 Muddy Fox Running Rocks e.V. 1.    03:29:40.61 1.    03:30:08.14

13. 2. W30 51 DRASDO Franziska 1987 2.    03:49:29.19 2.    03:50:16.10

15. 3. W30 242 BOLVÁRY Martina 1988 3.    03:50:18.68 3.    03:51:08.92

17. 4. W30 31 STARK Jennifer 1988 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim 4.    03:51:40.32 4.    03:52:43.57

18. 5. W30 197 POSTLER Nicole 1990 SC Kemmern 5.    03:51:56.86 5.    03:52:50.88

27. 6. W30 379 WIESE Jana 1988 LC Bayern 6.    04:07:46.62 6.    04:08:45.63

36. 7. W30 329 REBHAN Tanja 1987 7.    04:27:33.21 7.    04:29:13.71

42. 8. W30 30 QUINT Janika 1990 8.    04:44:58.98 8.    04:46:32.13

Altersklasse W35
4. 1. W35 194 MAI Sybille 1982 TG Viktoria Augsburg 1.    03:18:12.65 1.    03:18:30.72

10. 2. W35 376 MAURER Kathrin 1984 Riverrunner Passau 2.    03:43:49.95 2.    03:44:16.61

Altersklasse W40
1. 1. W40 277 PASTOROVÁ Petra 1977 MK Seitl Ostrava 1.    02:46:36.88 1.    02:46:38.15

3. 2. W40 282 FÖRSTER Basilia 1980 2.    03:04:19.22 2.    03:04:26.26

5. 3. W40 57 OTTES Martina 1978 TSV Tutzing 3.    03:21:32.66 3.    03:21:34.82

6. 4. W40 158 BRAUNMÜLLER Melanie 1980 Lechläufer 4.    03:27:59.44 4.    03:28:18.35

8. 5. W40 334 HARTLAUER Olivia 1979 ASKÖ Laufwunder Steyr 5.    03:38:46.84 5.    03:39:09.69

21. 6. W40 38 GOLDBRUNNER Doris 1979 Quotenblondine 6.    03:56:29.18 6.    03:57:44.32

23. 7. W40 288 STRASSER Sylvia 1976 7.    03:59:48.22 7.    04:00:46.87

31. 8. W40 196 MÜLLER Simone 1980 TSV Nördlingen 8.    04:13:23.43 8.    04:13:55.34

34. 9. W40 86 MACHURA Nicole 1976 LT Karlsruhe 9.    04:17:29.74 9.    04:18:43.11

41. 10. W40 332 GUNDERMANN Chantel 1977 Laufgruppe Tapfheim 10.    04:44:03.43 10.    04:45:26.58

DNF - W40 71 MARTENSMEIER Jasmin 1977 tsv feldkirchen -

Altersklasse W45
9. 1. W45 382 MALAFFO Elena 1974 ASD Team KM Sport 1.    03:42:41.34 1.    03:43:04.93

11. 2. W45 100 CREDÉ Caroline 1975 Edersee.runners 2.    03:45:17.35 2.    03:45:48.13

16. 3. W45 293 GREIF Ulrike 1972 TSV Wolfratshausen 3.    03:50:17.51 3.    03:51:22.21

19. 4. W45 205 WEITHASE Inge 1972 LC MKW Hausruck 4.    03:54:13.61 4.    03:55:18.64

35. 5. W45 345 HEIßLER Janka 1973 Run For Fun Team / TuS Geretsried 5.    04:22:41.92 5.    04:23:53.54

38. 6. W45 280 KECMAN Zorica 1971 6.    04:32:28.14 6.    04:33:45.58

43. 7. W45 102 SEUBERT Bianca 1973 7.    04:52:13.27 7.    04:53:35.02

Altersklasse W50
26. 1. W50 189 MARWAN-SCHLOSSER Helga 1967 HSV Marathon Wr. Neustdt 1.    04:05:29.44 1.    04:06:37.54

28. 2. W50 363 MEINERT Martina 1970 2.    04:11:23.36 2.    04:11:39.67

29. 3. W50 45 PIRNER Martina 1969 SCR Schnaittach 3.    04:11:30.70 3.    04:12:33.04

32. 4. W50 21 BLÜTHNER Gabi 1967 4.    04:14:37.87 4.    04:15:24.76

DNF - W50 357 FÄLSCHLE Daniela 1968 SG Reisensburg-Leinheim -

DNF - W50 239 BERGER Ulli 1970 Pumuckl on tour -

Altersklasse W55
12. 1. W55 271 TAHEDL Andrea 1965 Henkel X-Dream Team 1.    03:47:01.28 1.    03:47:27.76

14. 2. W55 222 SCHRENKER Christine 1965 Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 2.    03:49:30.54 2.    03:50:44.93

20. 3. W55 228 GRASS Christine 1964 Björn Grass Running Team 3.    03:55:45.87 3.    03:55:52.66

22. 4. W55 348 FRITZ Ilse 1962 Askö Laufwunder Steyr 4.    03:59:33.36 4.    04:00:39.95

24. 5. W55 153 ÜBEL Beate 1961 TB Erlangen 5.    04:01:58.70 5.    04:02:08.84

30. 6. W55 279 GRABNER Monika 1963 Ultra turtles 6.    04:12:09.36 6.    04:13:25.76

37. 7. W55 96 JAGEMANN Grazia 1962 Gern Runners 7.    04:31:46.07 7.    04:33:12.78

45. 8. W55 3 BERG Marita 1965 8.    05:06:04.46 8.    05:07:13.96
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Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Nettozeit Bruttozeit

Altersklasse W60
25. 1. W60 176 CZERMIN Elke 1960 TV 1848 Erlangen 1.    04:02:21.71 1.    04:02:48.35

33. 2. W60 130 STRACK Judith 1959 marathon4you.de/Trailrunning.de 2.    04:15:17.75 2.    04:16:00.80

40. 3. W60 177 MACHER Helene 1956 DAV Rüthenbach 3.    04:38:06.20 3.    04:38:48.21

44. 4. W60 212 KAPALA Ingeborg 1960 KSV Klein-Rohrheim 4.    04:57:54.65 4.    04:58:41.28

DNF - W60 36 ERNST Carmen 1959 -
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